

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2252 OF 2008

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. UNIVERSAL PAPER MILLS LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of amount)
(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pankaj Jain, Adv.

Mr.Ashok Jain, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 06.05.2009.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master